EM58 • HS58 • HM58 Ethernet
220
EM58 • HS58 • HM58 Ethernet
ROTACOD
Absolute encoders with Ethernet interfaces
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions: see drawing
Shaft diameter: Ø 6, 8, 9.52, 10, 12 mm

/Sxxx
d
Order code radial version - Single turn
EM58 • HS58 • HM58
EC, EP, PL, PT, MT
EM58S • HS58S • HM58S
EC, EP, PL, PT, MT
EMC58 • HSC58 • HMC58
EC, EP, PL, PT, MT
EMC59 • HSC59 • HMC59
EC, EP, PL, PT, MT
EMC60 • HSC60 • HMC60
EC, EP, PL, PT, MT
HM58
HM58S
HMC58
HMC59
HMC60
EM58
EM58S
EMC58
EMC59
EMC60
XX/XXXXX
a
XX
b
- XX
c
/Sxxx
d
a RESOLUTION
13/16384 = 8192 cpr x 16384 turns (EMxx)
16/16384 = 65536 cpr x 16384 turns (HMxx)
b INTERFACE
EC = EtherCAT
PL = Powerlink
PT = Profinet IO
EP = Ethernet/IP
MT = Modbus TCP/IP
c SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (EMCxx, HMCxx)
15 = 15 mm (EMCxx, HMCxx)
d CUSTOM VERSION
Order code radial version - Multi turn
a RESOLUTION
18 = 262144 cpr
b INTERFACE
EC = EtherCAT
PL = Powerlink
PT = Profinet IO
EP = Ethernet/IP
MT = Modbus TCP/IP
c SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (HSCxx)
15 = 15 mm (HSCxx)
d CUSTOM VERSION
222
Order code axial version - Single turn Order code axial version - Multi turn
EM58 • HS58 • HM58
ECA, EPA, PLA, PTA, MTA
EM58S • HS58S • HM58S
ECA, EPA, PLA, PTA, MTA
EMC58 • HSC58 • HMC58
ECA, EPA, PLA, PTA, MTA
EMC59 • HSC59 • HMC59
ECA, EPA, PLA, PTA, MTA
EMC60 • HSC60 • HMC60
ECA, EPA, PLA, PTA, MTA
HS58
HS58S
HSC58
HSC59
HSC60
XX
a
/ XXX
b
- XX
c
/Sxxx
d
HM58
HM58S
HMC58
HMC59
HMC60
EM58
EM58S
EMC58
EMC59
EMC60
XX/XXXXX
a
XXX
b
- XX
c
/Sxxx
d
a RESOLUTION
13/16384 = 8192 cpr x 16384 turns (EMxx)
16/16384 = 65536 cpr x 16384 turns (HMxx)
b INTERFACE
ECA = EtherCAT
PLA = Powerlink
PTA = Profinet IO
EPA = Ethernet/IP
MTA = Modbus TCP/IP